www.kyland.com Version: V1.16
SICOM6496
Overview
48G/96+8G Port Layer 3 Managed
Rack Mountable Switches
SICOM6496 is a layer 3 managed industrial Ethernet switch designed to
operate reliably in electrically harsh and climatically demanding utility
substation and industrial environments. SICOM6496 supports up to 48

T
www.kyland.com Version: V1.18
Ordering Information
Accessories
Accessory Model       Description
Gigabit SFP module                                             See the selection table of industrial gigabit SFP module.
100M Fiber SFP module                                             See the selection table of industrial 100M fiber SFP module.
DT-FCZ-RJ45-01                                            Single-port RJ45 dust plug
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Chasis
SICOM6496-MB SICOM6496 Chassis
Power Supply Module
SM6.3-Power-H1 220AC/DC(85-264VAC/120-300VDC)
SM6.3-Power-L1 48DC(36-72VDC)
Interface Module
SM6.3-4G20GE 4x1000Base-X,10/100/1000Base-T(X) Combo port;20x10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 port
SM6.3-4G20GX 4x1000Base-X,10/100/1000Base-T(X) Combo port; 20x1000Base-X,SFP port
SM6.3-4GX48T 4x1000Base-X,SFP port; 48x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
SM6.3-4GX8SFP40T 4x1000Base-X,SFP port; 8x100Base-FX,SFP port; 40x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port